

District Grant Check \$3600.00



FIDELITY BANK

Akia Shaw
Branch Manager
Vice President

Fairburn Branch
8410 Senoia Road
Fairburn, Georgia 30213
Phone (678) 632-9660
Fax (770) 969-5928

akia.shaw@lionbank.com
www.lionbank.com

NMLS# 1200170

Transaction Register

DATE	CHECK NO.	CHECK ISSUED TO	IN PAYMENT OF	AMOUNT OF CHECK	✓	DATE DEPOSIT	AMOUNT OF DEPOSIT	BALANCE
8/14		DEPOSIT					3600.00	3600.00
8/25	92	American Family	400 Shares	426.68			3193.32	32
8/25	93	"	"	432.14			2761.16	
8/25	94	Deanna Gibbs	"	195.04			2566.12	
9/11	-	Grant	"	387.73			2178.39	
9/11	-	Grant	"	423.70			1754.69	
9/15	96	Action Ministries	1000 Shares	875.00			879.69	
9/16	-	Deanna Gibbs (OLD)	Deanna Gibbs	150.00			729.69	
9/16	97	Deanna Gibbs	Deanna Gibbs	229.33			500.36	
9/16	-	Walmart	Deanna Gibbs	55.72			444.64	
9/16	-	Walmart	Deanna Gibbs	120.00			324.64	



selection
and Accessories
HARLAND CL